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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Caleb Collison         M3039         1/15       17:21    5:35       17:21
2     Victor Garcia          M0119         1/20       19:30    6:15       19:23
3     Vincent Condry         M0119         2/20       19:57    6:26       19:57
4     Dave Johnson           M6069         1/10       20:04    6:28       20:04
5     Jacob Henderson        M2029          1/5       20:48    6:42       20:48
6     Matthew Loeffler       M3039         2/15       20:54    6:42       20:49
7     Neal Schlautman        M5059         1/10       21:13    6:50       21:13
8     Andrew Heckman         M0119         3/20       21:44    6:59       21:42
9     Bryce Johnson          M3039         3/15       22:29    7:14       22:29
10    Tayte Rogers           M0119         4/20       22:41    7:18       22:39
11    Kylie Cheetsos         F4049         1/13       22:45    7:19       22:43
12    Kadyn Clark            M0119         5/20       22:48    7:19       22:44
13    James Wirtes           M0119         6/20       22:56    7:21       22:50
14    Evan Struss            M0119         7/20       22:54    7:23       22:54
15    Dom nguez Dominguez    M0119         8/20       23:07    7:24       23:00
16    Teagan Cheetsos        F0119         1/10       24:01    7:43       23:59
17    Jacob Heckman          M0119         9/20       24:28    7:52       24:27
18    Alexa Rogers           F0119         2/10       24:31    7:54       24:30
19    Dan Goering            M5059         2/10       25:05    8:04       25:03
20    Diego Chojolan         M0119        10/20       25:35    8:12       25:26
21    Daniel Lara            M4049          1/5       25:41    8:12       25:27
22    Will Kleppinger        M0119        11/20       25:44    8:14       25:34
23    Kristi Wehrman         F3039         1/32       25:53    8:16       25:39
24    Sharon Padilla         F2029         1/19       26:02    8:17       25:43
25    James Parsley          M5059         3/10       25:47    8:18       25:47
26    Athziri Diaz           F0119         3/10       26:24    8:29       26:19
27    Mason Cheetsos         M0119        12/20       26:48    8:37       26:46
28    Dale Vorce             M5059         4/10       27:07    8:41       26:57
29    Neile Anderson         F4049         2/13       27:05    8:42       27:02
30    Jacob Haase            M0119        13/20       27:25    8:43       27:04
31    Jesse Bartels          M3039         4/15       27:42    8:49       27:21
32    Jason Haase            M4049          2/5       27:42    8:49       27:22
33    Andrew Caven           M3039         5/15       27:37    8:50       27:27
34    Deb Kluthe             F6069          1/6       28:02    8:58       27:52
35    Chris Navarrete        M0119        14/20       27:58    8:59       27:52
36    John Petr              M6069         2/10       27:57    8:59       27:53
37    Kim Grams              F5059         1/12       28:08    9:02       28:03
38    Megan Kucera           F3039         2/32       28:18    9:02       28:04
39    Jeremy Hogan           M4049          3/5       28:18    9:04       28:11
40    Rylan Shay             M0119        15/20       29:25    9:25       29:15
41    Adalynn Miller         F0119         4/10       29:38    9:28       29:23
42    Kevin Olivera          M0119        16/20       29:32    9:29       29:26
43    Marcelline Ross        F6069          2/6       29:42    9:32       29:35
44    Trisha Theer           F4049         3/13       30:22    9:35       29:45
45    Jay Canada             M3039         6/15       30:35    9:35       29:47
46    Teresa Canada          F3039         3/32       30:35    9:36       29:48
47    Ashley Kouba           F3039         4/32       30:46    9:42       30:07
48    Jenna Hyde             F3039         5/32       30:47    9:46       30:18
49    June Lehn              F0119         5/10       30:36    9:49       30:28
50    Nicole Miller          F3039         6/32       30:44    9:49       30:30
51    Juliana Lehn           F0119         6/10       30:45    9:52       30:37
52    Catherine Lehn         F0119         7/10       31:03    9:58       30:56
53    Austin Pile            M2029          2/5       31:44   10:03       31:12
54    Melanie Wirtes         F4049         4/13       31:29   10:07       31:23
55    Rachel Odom            F4049         5/13       31:27   10:07       31:24
56    Mario Navarrete        M5059         5/10       31:38   10:08       31:27
57    John Kluthe            M6069         3/10       31:38   10:10       31:34
58    Jessica Goodwin        F3039         7/32       31:40   10:11       31:37
59    Paul Knott             M6069         4/10       31:53   10:12       31:39
60    Travis Frear           M3039         7/15       32:09   10:19       32:03
61    Angela O'Neal         F4049         6/13       32:45   10:26       32:23
62    Anthony Houseman       M4049          4/5       32:52   10:32       32:44
63    Roberto Navarrete      M5059         6/10       33:08   10:36       32:55
64    Christy Kreutzer       F4049         7/13       33:14   10:39       33:03
65    Mandy Lauck            F3039         8/32       33:28   10:40       33:06
66    Betty Knott            F6069          3/6       33:41   10:46       33:27
67    Julie Thomsen          F5059         2/12       34:06   10:48       33:34
68    Jessica Houseman       F3039         9/32       33:53   10:52       33:44
69    Richard Friedrichsen   M7099          1/3       34:50   11:07       34:31
70    Shandra Uden           F4049         8/13       34:58   11:13       34:49
71    Larry Joe              M6069         5/10       35:20   11:15       34:55
72    Tanya Hansen           F4049         9/13       35:17   11:15       34:56
73    Adam Heiser            M3039         8/15       35:40   11:20       35:11
74    Laura Kloss            F4049        10/13       35:28   11:24       35:24
75    Megan Shuler           F3039        10/32       35:38   11:27       35:33
76    Joe Vanderpool         M3039         9/15       35:58   11:28       35:35
77    Micah Huyser           M2029          3/5       35:48   11:30       35:44
78    Taryn Stettner         F0119         8/10       35:55   11:31       35:45
79    Ashley Davis           F2029         2/19       35:52   11:31       35:45
80    Ronnie Hinks           M0119        17/20       36:06   11:31       35:46
81    Candida Greuter        F4049        11/13       36:25   11:31       35:47
82    Rick Stettner          M5059         7/10       35:56   11:31       35:47
83    Ross Struss            M3039        10/15       36:29   11:38       36:07
84    Diana Acosta           F2029         3/19       37:06   11:52       36:51
85    Heather Rae Faimon     F3039        11/32       37:17   11:54       36:57
86    Lulu Acosta Delgado    F2029         4/19       37:24   11:58       37:09
87    Elizabeth Lehn         F3039        12/32       37:33   12:03       37:24
88    Margaret Lehn          F0119         9/10       37:33   12:03       37:24
89    Colin Sandall          M3039        11/15       38:17   12:08       37:40
90    Tonia Johnson          F3039        13/32       38:03   12:13       37:56
91    Ashley Meister         F2029         5/19       38:37   12:18       38:10
92    Rose Kathman           F2029         6/19       38:45   12:19       38:14
93    Vanessa Ponder         F2029         7/19       38:38   12:23       38:29
94    Kathy Svoboda          F5059         3/12       39:09   12:25       38:35
95    Laura Larosa           F3039        14/32       39:07   12:27       38:40
96    Jessica Jasnoch        F3039        15/32       39:07   12:27       38:40
97    Kala Meyer             F3039        16/32       39:24   12:32       38:55
98    Travis Meyer           M3039        12/15       39:25   12:32       38:56
99    Cindy Huyser           F2029         8/19       39:11   12:36       39:07
100   Misti Davenport        F3039        17/32       39:56   12:40       39:19
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101   Carol Davenport        F6069          4/6       39:56   12:40       39:20
102   Kayann Skibinski       F3039        18/32       40:15   12:48       39:45
103   John Rust              M6069         6/10       40:31   12:52       39:58
104   Mike Kleppinger        M7099          2/3       41:28   13:09       40:50
105   Jocelyn Toben          F2029         9/19       41:34   13:10       40:52
106   Tammy Henry            F5059         4/12       41:36   13:10       40:54
107   Berta Giron            F3039        19/32       42:10   13:31       41:57
108   Lorrie Hofstetter      F5059         5/12       42:52   13:35       42:11
109   Lindsay Glasier        F3039        20/32       42:32   13:38       42:21
110   Rick Velde             M6069         7/10       42:51   13:48       42:51
111   Teresa Heiser          F3039        21/32       43:31   13:52       43:03
112   Bryan Cervantes        M0119        18/20       43:44   14:03       43:38
113   Richard Graham         M6069         8/10       44:31   14:10       43:59
114   Makala Boeselager      F2029        10/19       45:13   14:20       44:30
115   Janessa Schroeder      F2029        11/19       45:13   14:20       44:30
116   Melissa Hoggatt        F5059         6/12       45:15   14:20       44:31
117   Ashli Nelson           F3039        22/32       46:53   14:56       46:23
118   Sergio Rene Escobar    M2029          4/5       46:46   14:59       46:32
119   Kenneth Farkas         M6069         9/10       47:46   15:16       47:23
120   Jennica Porterfield    F2029        12/19       47:58   15:21       47:40
121   Tanner Fate            M2029          5/5       48:00   15:21       47:40
122   Jewel Buckhalter       M5059         8/10       47:57   15:22       47:44
123   Joe Stewart            M5059         9/10       48:04   15:28       48:02
124   Tori Schindler         F2029        13/19       48:04   15:28       48:02
125   Andrew Zens            M3039        13/15       48:47   15:36       48:28
126   Gordon Wheeler         M6069        10/10       49:15   15:41       48:43
127   Aubrey Zens            F3039        23/32       49:04   15:42       48:46
128   Mayra Navarrete        F3039        24/32       49:05   15:44       48:53
129   Luisa Najera Torres    F2029        14/19       49:07   15:45       48:55
130   Jadrian Yates          F3039        25/32       50:59   16:13       50:21
131   Sara Meyer             F5059         7/12       51:13   16:15       50:29
132   Rebecca Royle          F3039        26/32       52:08   16:34       51:27
133   Mary Kathman           F5059         8/12       52:08   16:34       51:27
134   Barbara Schroeder      F5059         9/12       52:39   16:51       52:21
135   Kimberly Bader         F5059        10/12       52:39   16:51       52:21
136   Brandon Henderson      M3039        14/15       56:57   18:06       56:13
137   Brittany Henderson     F2029        15/19       57:00   18:07       56:15
138   Jeremy Fitzke          M4049          5/5       57:48   18:18       56:51
139   Emma Baker             F4049        12/13       57:48   18:19       56:53
140   Kaylee Raye Fitzke     F2029        16/19       58:23   18:30       57:28
141   Olga Garcia            F6069          5/6       57:46   18:33       57:36
142   Liam Dillman           M0119        19/20       59:44   19:07       59:22
143   Hayden Crosby          M0119        20/20     1:01:23   19:35     1:00:49
144   Kay Theer              F7099          1/2     1:01:53   19:43     1:01:13
145   Rachel Dillman         F4049        13/13     1:01:37   19:43     1:01:16
146   Cathy Helwick          F6069          6/6     1:01:38   19:44     1:01:19
147   Jerod Persson          M3039        15/15     1:03:47   20:18     1:03:02
148   Stacy Persson          F3039        27/32     1:03:47   20:18     1:03:03
149   Madison Crosby         F0119        10/10     1:03:43   20:19     1:03:07
150   Megan Crosby           F3039        28/32     1:04:01   20:25     1:03:24
151   Angela Thomas          F5059        11/12     1:04:01   20:25     1:03:25
152   Valerie Bren           F3039        29/32     1:05:10   20:42     1:04:17
153   Nicole Ninemire        F3039        30/32     1:05:06   20:42     1:04:18
154   Melissa Struss         F2029        17/19     1:05:06   20:42     1:04:18
155   Dana Miller            F3039        31/32     1:05:08   20:42     1:04:18
156   Courtney Brewer        F3039        32/32     1:05:12   20:42     1:04:19
157   Bailee Hatch           F2029        18/19     1:04:59   20:46     1:04:31
158   McKenzie Hatch         F2029        19/19     1:04:59   20:47     1:04:33
159   Tammy Hatch            F5059        12/12     1:05:04   20:48     1:04:37
160   Kc Hatch               M5059        10/10     1:05:04   20:48     1:04:38
161   Pat Tschauner          F7099          2/2     1:26:17   27:33     1:25:35
162   Ron Tschauner          M7099          3/3     1:26:18   27:34     1:25:36
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